BTRDA Rallycross Championship
Round 8 - Blyton

12'" September 2010

S.M.A.R.T.

Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing
Ravenslea, Melrose Road, Galashiels, TD1 2AT Telephone : 01896 — 752447



BTRDA Supermodified

Pos No
325
159
171
88
323
919
324
957
309

O~NO S~ WNPE

Name

Jonathan BEAN
Shelley WAKELING
David EWIN

Brian JUKES
Gary SIMPSON
Dominic YATES
John CLAYTON

Jim BLACK
Richard MOORE

BTRDA Stockhatch

Pos No
1 759
2 626
3 655
4 614
5 717
6 616
7 749
8 782
9 657
10 738
11 726
12 725

789

Name

Steve HEPPENSTALL
Martin PETERS
Darren WILCOX
Ben CREE

Adam CLARK
Russell SIMPSON
Darren SWALES
David PEARSON
Paul SMITH
Harry BUSHALL
John ROOK

Chris HARPER
Joe CUNNINGHAM

BTRDA Minicross

Pos No
489
459
443
469
432
488
450
464
453

ONOUTDAWNPE

Name

Ben CLARK

George EDWARDES
Kris HUDSON

Richard WAKELING
Tom EDWARDES
Samantha O"FLANAGAN
Keith DALTON

Kelly BIRD

Keifer HUDSON

BTRDA Juniors

Pos No
505
533
548
506
523
504

abhwNPE

Name

Oliver MELLORS
Paige BELLERBY
Todd CROOKS
Ryan WESTON
Ken SUMANADASA
Shauna BAXTER
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Time

3:04.
3:14.
3:18.
3:20.

DNF

3:14.
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Laps Time

4 3:07.
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4 3:14.
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4 3:53.
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Supermodified —

Pos No.
325
159
88
324
171
919
323
957

O~NO A WNE

Stockhatch - A Final

Pos No.
626
655
717
616
759
614
749
782

O~NO A WNE

Stockhatch -

Pos No.
782
738
726
725
657

A WNP

BTRDA

Pos No
459
489
443
469
488
464
450
432

O~NOOAhWNE

Name

Jonathan BEAN
Shelley WAKELING
Brian JUKES
john CLAYTON
David EWIN
Dominic YATES
Gary SIMPSON

Jim BLACK

Name

Martin PETERS
Darren WILCOX
Adam CLARK
Russell SIMPSON
Steve HEPPENSTALL
Ben CREE

Darren SWALES
Dave PEARSON

Name

Dave PEARSON
Harry BUSHALL
John ROOK
Chris HARPER
Paul SMITH

Minicross — A

Name

George EDWARDES
Ben CLARK

Kris HUDSON
Richard WAKELING

Samantha O”FLANAGAN

Kelly BIRD
Keith DALTON
Tom EDWARDES
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Time

3:35.
3:35.
3:41.
3:47.
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Juniors Rallycross - A Final

Pos No.
505
548
523
533
506

AwWNPE

Name

Oliver MELLORS
Todd CROOKS
Ken SUMANADASA
Paige BELLERBY
Ryan WESTON

Laps
5

5
4
2

Time

3:48.
3:58.

DNF
DNF
DNS

86

Diff

1.52
4.53
5.49
5.51
5.89
16.19
16.53

Diff

0.32
5.49
12.46

Diff

0.25
3.24
4.58
9.46
20.54
21.49

Diff

9.29

Best time

Best time
41.83
40.82
42 .81
43.19

Best time

Best time
43.62
45.62
56.97
45.10

Car

BMW 325

Honda Civic Type R
Fiat lbiza

BMW E30

Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 205

BMW E30

Vauxhall Corsa

Car

Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Citroen C2
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205

Car

Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205
VW Polo

Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini

Rover Mini
Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini



	Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing

